Metric chrome bar
Code Name
HCB-20MM IH 4140 20mm Induction Hardened 4140 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-25MM 4140 25mm 4140 Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-30MM 4140 30mm 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-30MM IH 38MNSV6 30mm Induction hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-30MM IH 4140 30mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-32 32mm 1045 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-32MM 1045 32mm Hard Chrome Bar 1045 Metre
HCB-32MM 4140 32mm 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-35MM IH 38MNSV6 35mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-40 38MNVS6 40mm 38MNVS6 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-40MM IH 4140 40mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-45MM IH 38MNSV6 45mm Induction Hardened 38 MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-50 38MNVS6 50mm 38MNVS6 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-50MM IH 1045 50mm Induction Hardened 1045 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-50MM IH 38MNVS6 50mm Induction Hardened 38MNVS6 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-55MM IH 38MNSV6 55mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-60MM IH 1045 60mm Induction Hardened 1045 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-60MM IH 38MNVS6 60mm Induction Hardened 38MNVS6 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-65MM IH 38MNSV6 65mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-70MM IH 4140 70mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-75MM IH 38MNSV6 75mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-75MM IH 4140 75mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-80MM IH 1045 80mm Induction Hardened 1045 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-80MM IH 4140 80mm Induction Hardened 4140 High Tensile Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-85MM IH 38MNSV6 85mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-90MM IH 38MNSV6 90mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-90MM IH 4140 90mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-95MM IH 38MNSV6 95mm Induction Hardened 38MNSV6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-100MM 100mm Hard Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-100MM IH 38MNSV6 100mm Induction Hardened 38MNSv6 High Tensile Chrome Bar Metre
HCB-110MM IH 4140 110mm Induction Hardened 4140 Hard Chrome Bar Metre
51 Greenmount Drive                          09 21590055
East Tamaki                         0800 4934673
Auckland                                                         sales@hydraulichoses.co.nz